
GLYN MEMORIAL RALLY

Sponsored by Pentraeth Kia
Caernarvonshire + Anglesey Motor Club - 31st October/1st November 2015

o/a Class

4 Chris Ford Neil Colman Subaru Impreza WRC D 60:34 1

2 Wil Owen Rob Hopewell Ford Escort Mk2 D 62:11 2 1 1:37 1:37

37 Scott Moran Chris Ridge Ford Escort D 63:28 3 2 2:54 1:17

7 Robert Hughes Kevin Butler Ford Focus C 64:01 4 1 3:27 0:33

12 Tom Barber Jamie Barber BMW Compact D 64:29 5 3 3:55 0:28

5 Brandon Smith Terry Martin Darrian T9 D 64:33 6 4 3:59 0:04

8 Howard Potter Martin Haggett Talbot Sunbeam B 64:57 7 1 4:23 0:24

11 Mike English Andy Robinson Ford Escort RS C 64:57 8 2 4:23 Tie

21 John Hardman Tara Lee Hardman Nissan Micra A 65:11 9 1 4:37 0:14

49 Mark Kelly Andy Baker Ford Escort Mk2 C 65:11 10 3 4:37 0:00

13 Steve Harvey Andy Falconer Subaru Impreza WRX D 65:42 11 5 5:08 0:31

26 Lloyd Morgan Sophie King Nissan Micra A 66:31 12 2 5:57 0:49

9 Andrew Barker Steven Mort Citroen C2 Type R C 66:33 13 4 5:59 0:02

15 Kevin Jones Holly Alcock Ford Escort MK2 C 67:08 14 5 6:34 0:35

6 Ian Kenvin Phil Williams Ford Escort Mk1 D 67:09 15 6 6:35 0:01

40 Eric Roberts Iwan Pritchard Ford Escort Mk2 C 67:31 16 6 6:57 0:22

33 Stephen Bright Patricia Davies BMW E30 C 67:42 17 7 7:08 0:11

34 Bob Tate Dave Read Ford Escort D 68:03 18 7 7:29 0:21

29 Jade Paveley Sarah Edwards Subaru Impreza C 68:23 19 8 7:49 0:20

35 Rob James Ashley Trimble Ford Escort Cosworth D 68:26 20 8 7:52 0:03

23 Mark W Campbell Wayne Allman Ford Escort C 69:22 21 9 8:48 0:56

27 Jason Hodge Daniel Reid Toyota Corolla E 69:33 22 1 8:59 0:11

51 Tom Evans Iwan Dafydd Peugeot 205 B 69:52 23 2 9:18 0:19

31 Sean Smith Paul Jackson Ford Escort Mk2 D 69:56 24 9 9:22 0:04

47 John Allbeson Keith Parry Subaru Impreza D 70:28 25 10 9:54 0:32

44 Dylan James Dorian Jones Peugeot 206 GTi E 70:54 26 2 10:20 0:26

32 Eifion Wyn Thomas David Anthony Parry Ford Escort E 71:05 27 3 10:31 0:11

39 Neil Griffiths Rhys Lewis Ford Escort E 72:19 28 4 11:45 1:14

42 John Pratt Leigh Pratt Ford Escort Mk2 C 72:28 29 10 11:54 0:09

46 Andrew Hulme Darren Meadows Peugeot 205 C 72:30 30 11 11:56 0:02

52 Tim Cross Samantha Lester Vauxhall Nova A 73:18 31 3 12:44 0:48

55 Gethin Sharp Heather Merrison Toyota Yaris F 73:43 32 1 13:09 0:25

48 Trevor Groves Lauren Groves Porsche 924 C 73:57 33 12 13:23 0:14

28 Matthew Jackson Claire Williams Nissan Micra A 75:30 34 4 14:56 1:33

53 Robert Kennedy Merfyn Williams Nissan Micra F 75:55 35 2 15:21 0:25

38 Carl Bennett Stephen Turner BMW 325 D 77:15 36 11 16:41 1:20

56 Gethin Parry Guto Parry Nissan Micra F 78:52 37 3 18:18 1:37

54 Peter Bayliss Jack Bayliss Nissan Micra F 79:24 38 4 18:50 0:32
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